
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

10 

8 

22 

36 

5 

7 

86 

30 

11 

28 

12 

54 

66 

9 

16 

21 

48 

Name 

Liam Lawson 

Marcus Armstrong 

Lucas Auer 

Kazuto Kotaka 

Petru Florescu 

Raoul Hyman 

Brendon Leitch 

Esteban Muth 

Jackson Walls 

Cameron Das  

Artem Petrov 

Calan Williams 

Parker Locke 

Petr Ptacek 

Thomas Smith 

Dev Gore 

Kenny Smith 

Class 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Toyota Racing Series 

Best Tm 

1:02.501 

1:02.737 

1:02.937 

1:03.041 

1:03.198 

1:03.223 

1:03.275 

1:03.486 

1:03.536 

1:03.556 

1:03.597 

1:03.626 

1:03.832 

1:03.898 

1:04.098 

1:04.178 

1:05.008 

Diff 

0.236 

0.436 

0.540 

0.697 

0.722 

0.774 

0.985 

1.035 

1.055 

1.096 

1.125 

1.331 

1.397 

1.597 

1.677 

2.507 

Best Speed 

174.525 

173.869 

173.316 

173.030 

172.600 

172.532 

172.390 

171.817 

171.682 

171.628 

171.518 

171.439 

170.886 

170.710 

170.177 

169.965 

167.795 

In Lap 

18 

15 

14 

18 

18 

18 

9 

17 

15 

15 

16 

16 

19 

9 

16 

16 

11 

Town 

Pukekohe 

Christchurch 

Austria 

Japan 

Romania 

UK 

New Zealand 

Belgium 

Australia 

USA 

Russia 

Australia 

USA 

Czech Republic 

Australia 

USA 

Bombay 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/02/2019 11:12:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  The Manawatu Car Club 

NZ Grand Prix 2019 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Practice 8 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:25:06 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

8/02/2019 10:25 AM 


