



NZ Grand Prix 2019

Sorted on best lap time

Castro	l Toyota	a Racing Series		Manfeild				
Practice 8				8	8/02/2019 10:25 AM			
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:25:06								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Town
1	10	Liam Lawson	Toyota Racing Series	1:02.501		174.525	18	Pukekohe
2	8	Marcus Armstrong	Toyota Racing Series	1:02.737	0.236	173.869	15	Christchurch
3	22	Lucas Auer	Toyota Racing Series	1:02.937	0.436	173.316	14	Austria
4	36	Kazuto Kotaka	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.041	0.540	173.030	18	Japan
5	5	Petru Florescu	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.198	0.697	172.600	18	Romania
6	7	Raoul Hyman	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.223	0.722	172.532	18	UK
7	86	Brendon Leitch	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.275	0.774	172.390	9	New Zealand
8	30	Esteban Muth	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.486	0.985	171.817	17	Belgium
9	11	Jackson Walls	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.536	1.035	171.682	15	Australia
10	28	Cameron Das	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.556	1.055	171.628	15	USA
11	12	Artem Petrov	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.597	1.096	171.518	16	Russia
12	54	Calan Williams	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.626	1.125	171.439	16	Australia
13	66	Parker Locke	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.832	1.331	170.886	19	USA
14	9	Petr Ptacek	Toyota Racing Series	1:03.898	1.397	170.710	9	Czech Republic
15	16	Thomas Smith	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.098	1.597	170.177	16	Australia
16	21	Dev Gore	Toyota Racing Series	1:04.178	1.677	169.965	16	USA
17	48	Kenny Smith	Toyota Racing Series	1:05.008	2.507	167.795	11	Bombay